Releases - January 26, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

271871
268713
312454
246228
201879
259946

290983 Anderson

315911
315086
152290
313699
291594
311028
255477
282693

Davis
Oneil
Lewis
Cosby
Dixon
Mann

Ritchie
Johnson
Busey
Looney
Hadley
Perkins
Jenkins
Effinger

Ethan
Jack
Nathan
John
Dawn
Sasha
Dustee
Marion
Keye
Charles
Thomas
Kyle
Deidra
Johnny
Joseph

A
Cody
Fitzgerald

McKensee

S

Edward
L
Austin

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Logan County Jail

Campbell County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Warren County Jail
Pike County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Barren County Jail
Christian County Jail

Henderson County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Clay County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



